logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

320

STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1

47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1

468

HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1

50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1
1121400 EL130 RS00990 WP 002263585.1
44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

457
461
454
424
423
141
140
252
251
211
210
177
176
489
488
516
517
582
450
449
442
441
448
447
554

consensus

SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.
GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.
SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1
SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1
SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1
SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.
SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.
SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.
SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.
DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1
SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1
SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1
STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1

=

e

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

KD I I< < <P D




logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

320

STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1

47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1

468

HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1

50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1
1121400 EL130 RS00990 WP 002263585.1
44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

457
461
454
424
423
141
140
252
251
211
210
177
176
489
488
516
517
582
450
449
442
441
448
447
554

consensus

SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1
GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1
SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1
SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1
SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.
SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.
SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.
SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.
DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1
SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1
SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1
STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1

e

)t o e e U RFRBL ) R f ke

YFKTKFRNR WDId
YFKTKFRNR RDI3
YFKTKFRNR RDIA
YFKTKFRNR NIE
YFKT F R QESQKR
YFKT RWQESQKR
YFKE] KFRNRIKDRIR QESQKR
YFK\JKFRNRIMDRIIR QESQKR
YFKJKFRNRIRDRIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIBDMIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIBDMIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIWDMIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIWDMIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIWDMIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIWDMIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIWDMIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIWDMIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIWDMIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIWDEIIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIWDMIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIWDMIR QESQKR
YFKTKFRNRILDYIR QESQKR
WDINIIR QESQKRM
R QESQKRM
R QESQKR[M
R QESQKR[
R QESQKR[M
R QESQKR[M
R QESQKR[M

R

110
110
110
110
109
109
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
155
131
131
131
131
131
131
108



oo Rdsentanlee i o

5]

NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 165
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 165
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 165
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 165
NTDB id 1121400 EL130 RS00990 WP 002263585.1 160
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 160
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 156
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 160
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 159
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 159
NTDB id 582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1 207
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 183
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 158

consensus

X non conserved
B similar
Bl >50% conserved



