





logo



NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1	LAYDEQLNAFREQLSSEDSLKLDRLIGGECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED	165
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1	LAYDEQLNAFREQLSSEDSLKLDRLIGGECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED	165
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1	LVDYDEQLNAFRNQLSSEDA TKLDRLLAGECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPYNEDD	165
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1	LVDYDEQLNAFRNQLSSEDA TKLDRLLAGECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPYNEDD	165
NTDB id 1121400 EL130 RS00990 WP 002263585.1	ILFRDSSLAYKQGLSTEKQELFERLVAGEHFLGRQSM LKDLRKKLSDFKEK...	160
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1	ILFRDSSLAYKQGLSTEKQELFERLVAGEHFLGRQSM LKDLRKKLSDFKEK...	160
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1	LMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEKLSGQCFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR.....	156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1	LMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEKLSGQCFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR.....	156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1	LMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEKLSGQCFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR.....	156
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1	VAFRSAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYERLMADERFKGRKAM LKDL SYHLRDFNPRLD..	160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1	VAFRSAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYERLMADERFKGRKAM LKDL SYHLRDFNPRLD..	160
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1	YLFHETLRD YRNKQSKEKQEELERVL SNERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1	YLFHETLRD YRNKQSKEKQEELERVL SNERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRD YRNKQSKEKQEELERVL SNERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRD YRNKQSKEKQEELERVL SNERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRD YRNKQSKEKQEELERVL SNERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRD YRNKQSKEKQEELERVL SNERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRD YRNKQSKEKQEELERVL SNERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRD YRNKQSKEKQEELERVL SNERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1	YLFHETLRD YRNKQSKDKQEELERVL RHERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH..	159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1	YLFHETLRD YRNKQSKDKQEELERVL RHERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH..	159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1	YLFHETLRD YRSKQSKDKQEELERVL RHERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTR..	159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1	YLFHETLRD YRSKQSKDKQEELERVL RHERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTQ..	159
NTDB id 582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1	CALKKELKELKQKLAPEDYAKILLLMRGGAFKGRSAFLKDKVBFEDFDEDN...	207
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1	VAYQEVIVASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRRALLRKTISPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1	VAYQEVIVASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRRALLRKTISPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1	VAYQEVIVASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRRALLRKTISPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1	VAYQEVIVASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRRALLRKTISPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1	VAYQEVIVASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRRALLRKTISPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1	VAYQEVIVASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRRALLRKTISPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1	VAYQDSLACLRRTLGRDRLKLEKVIIRGERFEGKKAFLKSTELVFSDFRP.....	158
consensus	*** * * **** * * * * * ***** ***! *! * ***** ***!	

non conserved  
 similar  
 ≥ 50% conserved